Name

Bradley Fitzgerald
Daniel Campbell
David Oberlander
James R. Borrebach
Larry E. Tilton
Marc N Nyberg
Mark Mariano
Mark Whalen

Paul Santos

LICENSED ENGINEERS IN NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH (2026)

Business Name

SFG Associates, Inc.

Level Design Group, LLC

BDO Engineering

OHI Engineering, Inc.

Tilton & Associates, Inc

InSite Engineering Services, LLC
Oakhill Engineering LLC
W.T.Whalen Engineering Co.
Tilton & Associates, Inc

Telephone Number
508-946-5258
508-695-2221
508-339-0806
508-339-3929
508-699-4120
401-762-2870
508-252-4363
508-699-4604
508-699-4120
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