



## LICENSED ENGINEERS IN NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH (2026)

<b>Name</b>	<b>Business Name</b>	<b>Telephone Number</b>
Bradley Fitzgerald	SFG Associates, Inc.	508-946-5258
Daniel Campbell	Level Design Group, LLC	508-695-2221
David Oberlander	BDO Engineering	508-339-0806
James R. Borrebach	OHI Engineering, Inc.	508-339-3929
Larry E. Tilton	Tilton & Associates, Inc	508-699-4120
Marc N Nyberg	InSite Engineering Services, LLC	401-762-2870
Mark Mariano	Oakhill Engineering LLC	508-252-4363
Mark Whalen	W.T.Whalen Engineering Co.	508-699-4604
Paul Santos	Tilton & Associates, Inc	508-699-4120